07-3(	0-2002
Form PTO-1595 RE (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi
	72553 🛛 🔍 🔻
······································	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): AILAN NEMEROFF 17/25/02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Jam Inter Nation AL Marketing</u>
681 LONGVIEW DRIVE	Internal Address: 681 Louis-Vilea DRIVE
HUNTING-DON V4/1ey, 14. 19006 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tes Tes No	Husting Don Valley, PA 19006
3. Nature of conveyance:	1
🖬 Assignment 🛛 🗔 Merger	
📮 Security Agreement 🔤 Change of Name	Street Address:
ngaan •	
Other	
	City:State:Zip:
Execution Date: 4-10-2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 🤹 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	5,191,929 - 5,301,802
Additional numbers at	ttached? 🖵 Yes 🖀 No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: JORDAN NEMEROFF	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 80.00
· / <b>~</b>	Enclosed
Internal Address: 681 Long VICW DR 1	
HUNTINGDONVALLEY, JA. 19006	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
///	
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	
	دی (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City:State:Zip:	ST 2
DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	Or
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy
is a true copy of the original document.	17-17-200
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	er sheet, attachments, and documents:
2 DRYRNF 00000073 5191979 Mail documents to be recorded with	h required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patenta &	Trademarks, Box Assignments n, D.C. 20231
	PATENT

REEL: 013117 FRAME: 0498

7-17-02

TO: COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS,

I Allan NemeroFF HAVE ASSIGNED FULL TITLE TO THE FOLLOWING PATENTS #S - 5,191,929 AND #5,301,802 TO: JAM INTERNATIONAL MARKETING INC. 681 LONGVIEW DRIVE HUNTINGDON VALLEY, PA. 19006

PLEASE MAIL ANY INFORMATION AND/OR CORRESPONDENCE TO THE ABOUE NAME AND ADDRESS, TO THE ATTENTION OF JORDAN NEMEROFF.

THANKING You, lllant AllAN NEMEROFF

**RECORDED: 07/25/2002**